
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
(Regel. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna) 

(Contact :>lo- 0612-2504655, M 'o- 77638167-13, Fax No- 0612-2504655, Email ID- \'_\,:e&J~cl2bs 11cl 11.umail mm) 
(TIN VAT No - 1011257007, TIN CST No - IOOJ I 146136, CIN - l140102BR2012SGCOl8889) 

(Department of Project of BSPTCL) 

Tender Notice {NIT) NO.- 03/PR/BSPTCL/2018 
Online tenders are invited by Chief Engineer (Project-I I) for the followinasc- - 

Description of work Estimated EMO Cost of B.0.Q.(Rs.) Completion 
Cost period 

Construction of (2x50) MV A, 132/33 KV 
GSS Paliganj (Dist.- Patna) and 02 Nos. 132 29.96 Crorc 34.96 Lacs. Rs. I 0,000.00 to 12 Months 
KV Line Bay Extension at remote end on BSPTCL in form of DD from LOI. 

and Rs. 17175.00 to be 
Turnkey Basis paid on line for· Bid 

Proccssina Fee 
Pre-bid clarification from 11.00 Hrs. on 08.02.2018 
Receipt of Tender up to 15.00 Hrs. on 20.02.2018 
Date of openins at 15.00 Hrs. on 21.02.2018 
Eligibility Criteria Tender documerus. ere are available in downloadable from at websites !!.!Jn·//\\'\\w c 1roc b1hJr ~ Downloaded tender documents 111us1 
be accompanied with Demand Oran 111 favor or "Accounts officer, BS PTC L payable at Patna towards the cost or BOQ tailing wluch the tender slmll be 
summarily rejected (Original Demand Draft to be ubrniued to Chief Engineer. Projects I. BSPTCL. Vidyut Bhawan Patna) on or before 15:00 
Hrs on 20.02.2018. 

Chief Enaincer (Project II) 
I. "Bid Processing Fee is mnndutory 10 be paid through online mode i.e. Internet Payment Gatewny (Cndit/Oel>il Curd), Net Banking. NEFT/RTGS''. 
2. "Bid along with necessary online payments must be submiuecl through e-paymenr portal www.eproc.bihnr.gov.in before rhe date & time spccitied in rhe NIT. The 
de pnrtmcnt doesn'I take responsibility for the del.,y/ ton submission of Tender/ Non Recon<.'ili:Hion of online Paymenr caused due 10 Non-avnitabifiry of l111C"1"nc1 
Connection, Network Traffic/ Holidays or any other reason". 

For complains regarding corruption vigilance help line No. 9431821485, 0612-2504969 , 
~ ~ fl@' ~ ~ <R' ~ bseb bills.org "t li1eli1f ~ ~ \iJllT ~ ~ t I 

e-tenderlng introduced In BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 25 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and eProcurement Help Desk 
First Floor, M/22, Bank Of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006, Mob:9939035696 

'fctcfrcJ cf ~l>qli'.;oi cf fc;lv ~ 3-fcJ<>R, cfiT ~ 3'3Pl ~ ~ ~ crl!IR!cfi ~ ~ ~ 
ffm:r ~ ~ *" ~ cfit' 

Memo No.......................................... Patna Dated ./ 
Cop) alongwith with soft copy ofthese NIT in CD forwarded to DGM (HR). BSPTCL. Patna for its publication in 

Daily ewspaper on all India basis. The information after publishing the NIT may please be sent to the undersigned. 

Memo No -~.-~· . 

Scl/­ 
(S.N.Sinha) 

Chief Engineer (Project-I I) ,~. /,, r: 
Patna Dated ./ 

. N. ha) \ ~ \ \ 1 «. 
Chief Engineer ( Project-I I) 

Copy forwarded to DGM (IT). BSPTCL. Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the websites . 


